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M.A.(History) Third Semester (For College/SOS ATKT)

Date Day Paper Subject Name
Code

19-01-2013 | Saturday | Paper- Modern History of India 1858-1975
21-01-2013 Monday | Paper- Economics History of India from 1757-1947
22-01-2013 Tuesday | Paper- History of Marathas 1627-1818
23-01-2013 | Wednesday | Paper- Regional History of Gwalior
24-01-2013 | Thursday | Paper- Women in Indian History
28-01-2013 Monday | Paper- State in India
29-01-2013 Tuesday | Paper- World History 18th & 19th Century
30-01-2013 | Wednesday | Paper- Society and Culture of India (A.D.) 1200-1750
31-01-2013 | Thursday | Paper- History of Madhya Pradesh

M.A.(Political Science) Third Sem.(For College/SOS ATKT students)

Date Day Paper Code Subject Name
29-01-2013 Tuesday Paper-301 | Indian Government & Politics
30-01-2013 | Wednesday | Paper-302 | State Politics in India
31-01-2013 | Thursday | Paper-303 | International Law
01-02-2013 Friday Paper-304 | Indian Foreign Politics
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